CP-104UL/104JU Series
4-port RS-232 smart Universal PCI serial boards
Features and Benefits
• Over 800 kbps data throughput for top performance
• 921.6 kbps maximum baudrate for fast data transmission
• 128-byte FIFO and on-chip H/W, S/W flow control
• Compatible with 3.3/5 V PCI and PCI-X
• Drivers provided for a broad selection of operating systems, including

Dimensions
CP-104UL CP-104JU
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Bus No. of Serial Ports Serial Connector Operating Temp. Included Cable
CP-104UL-DB9M Universal PCI 4 DB44 female 0 to 55°C CBL-M44M9x4-50
CP-104UL-DB25M Universal PCI 4 DB44 female 0 to 55°C CBL-M44M25x4-50
CP-104UL-T Universal PCI 4 DB44 female -40 to 85°C –
CP-104JU Universal PCI 4 8-pin RJ45 0 to 55°C –
CP-104JU-T Universal PCI 4 8-pin RJ45 -40 to 85°C –
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Accessories (sold separately)